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Hindernissprint-Staffel, Team U10 17.09.2022 / 10:00
Kinderleichtathletik
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Team Leistung

1 Die blauen Wölfe GER VfL 1860 Marburg 85 1./VII
2 Die blauen Wiesel GER VfL 1860 Marburg 84 1./VI
3 KiKi GER TSV Kirchhain 81 1./I
4 Die blauen Windhunde GER VfL 1860 Marburg 80 1./V
5 Wallauer Füchse GER FV 1913 Wallau 77 1./IV
5 Stadtallendorfer Löwen GER TSV Eintracht Stadtallendorf 77 1./III
5 Die roten Raketen TV 1911 Buchenau 77 1./II

Transportlauf, Team U10 17.09.2022 / 10:00
Kinderleichtathletik
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Team Leistung

1 Erb Florian 2013 GER Die blauen Wölfe 11 1./I
1 Blaurock Clara 2013 GER Die blauen Wölfe 11 1./I
1 Klotzsche Jonathan 2013 GER Die blauen Wiesel 11 1./II
1 Rosen Tobias 2013 GER Die blauen Windhunde 11 1./III
1 Ried Neo 2014 GER KiKi 11 1./VII
1 Schaake Noah 2013 GER KiKi 11 1./VII
7 Bauer Simon 2014 GER Die blauen Wölfe 10 3./I
7 Krause Frieda 2013 GER Die blauen Wölfe 10 3./I
7 Sow Abraham 2013 GER Die blauen Wölfe 10 3./I
7 Heinbach Noah 2013 GER Die blauen Wölfe 10 3./I
7 Schick Johannes 2013 GER Die blauen Wiesel 10 2./II
7 Neff Juna 2013 GER Die blauen Windhunde 10 2./III
7 Veitengruber Elias 2013 GER Die blauen Windhunde 10 2./III
7 Grögel Joshua 2014 GER Stadtallendorfer Löwen 10 1./V
7 Asmus Julius 2013 GER KiKi 10 3./VII
7 Rotter Annelie 2013 GER KiKi 10 3./VII
7 Jüngst Greta 2013 GER KiKi 10 3./VII

18 Bamberger Juna 2014 GER Die blauen Wölfe 9 7./I
18 Nau Julian 2014 GER Die blauen Wölfe 9 7./I
18 Seffer Ariane 2014 GER Die blauen Wölfe 9 7./I
18 Pacho Samuel 2014 GER Die blauen Wiesel 9 3./II
18 Eisele Louis Raphael 2014 GER Die blauen Wiesel 9 3./II
18 Runkel Lina 2013 GER Wallauer Füchse 9 1./IV
18 Prosser Josefin 2013 GER Wallauer Füchse 9 1./IV
18 Kroll Emilia 2013 GER Stadtallendorfer Löwen 9 2./V
18 Wenzel Hannes 2013 GER KiKi 9 6./VII
18 Kappen Ava 2013 GER KiKi 9 6./VII
28 Eickholt Marlon 2013 GER Die blauen Wiesel 8 5./II
28 Larsen Mattis 2014 GER Wallauer Füchse 8 3./IV
28 Herwig Jonas 2013 GER Wallauer Füchse 8 3./IV
28 Rudewig Clara 2013 GER Stadtallendorfer Löwen 8 3./V
28 Martens Louis 2013 GER Stadtallendorfer Löwen 8 3./V
28 Wege Lennard 2013 GER Die roten Raketen 8 1./VI
28 Schäfer Mila 2013 GER Die roten Raketen 8 1./VI
28 Kühnel Lilli 2013 GER Die roten Raketen 8 1./VI
28 Scheuer Lara 2013 GER KiKi 8 8./VII
28 1 Ulmer Sophija 2014 GER Stadtallendorfer Löwen 8 3./V
28 3 Ellmer Josi 2013 GER Wallauer Füchse 8 3./IV
39 Díaz Mahina 2013 GER Die blauen Windhunde 7 4./III
39 Barth Emilia 2014 GER Die blauen Windhunde 7 4./III
39 Henning Erik 2013 GER Die blauen Windhunde 7 4./III
39 Baralis Romilda 2013 GER Die blauen Windhunde 7 4./III
39 Winkel Darja 2013 GER Die blauen Windhunde 7 4./III
39 Köhler Anika 2014 GER Stadtallendorfer Löwen 7 6./V
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Transportlauf, Team U10 - Fortsetzung 17.09.2022 / 10:00
Kinderleichtathletik
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Team Leistung

39 Büttner Magnus 2014 GER Stadtallendorfer Löwen 7 6./V
39 Maiwald Elias 2014 GER Stadtallendorfer Löwen 7 6./V
39 Leinweber Talia 2013 GER Die roten Raketen 7 4./VI
39 Briel Fabienne 2013 GER Die roten Raketen 7 4./VI
39 Paul Julia 2014 GER KiKi 7 9./VII
50 Selomon Marie 2013 GER Die blauen Wiesel 6 6./II
50 Blasberg Clara 2013 GER Wallauer Füchse 6 6./IV
50 Hartwig Lucy Joline 2013 GER Wallauer Füchse 6 6./IV
50 Oswald Theresa 2013 GER Die roten Raketen 6 6./VI
50 Michel Ananda 2013 GER Die roten Raketen 6 6./VI
50 Pfeiffer Lena 2014 GER KiKi 6 10./VII

Krüger Imani 2013 GER Die blauen Wiesel abg. -/II
Felsing Jonah 2013 GER Die blauen Wiesel abg. -/II
Rabokon Demian 2014 GER KiKi abg. -/VII
Borgards Dana 2013 GER Wallauer Füchse abg. -/IV
Wilhelm Nele 2014 GER Die blauen Wiesel abg. -/II
Babiloni Tenbieg Maël 2014 GER Die blauen Wölfe abg. -/I

Stabweitsprung, Team U10
Kinderleichtathletik 17.09.2022 / 10:00
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Team Leistung

- V1 - - V2 - - V3 - - V4 -

1 Krüger Imani 2013 GER Die blauen Wiesel 8,6 1./III
2,8 2,8 3 2,6

2 Asmus Julius 2013 GER KiKi 8,4 1./I
2,8 2,6 3 2,6

3 Veitengruber Elias 2013 GER Die blauen Windhunde 8 1./IV
2,8 2,6 2,4 2,6

4 Sow Abraham 2013 GER Die blauen Wölfe 7,6 1./II
1,8 2,6 2,6 2,4

5 Martens Louis 2013 GER Stadtallendorfer Löwen 7,4 1./VI
2,4 2,4 2,4 2,6

5 Kappen Ava 2013 GER KiKi 7,4 2./I
2,4 2,4 2,4 2,6

7 Pacho Samuel 2014 GER Die blauen Wiesel 7,2 2./III
2,2 2,2 2,6 2,4

7 Wege Lennard 2013 GER Die roten Raketen 7,2 1./VII
2,2 2,4 2,2 2,6

7 Ried Neo 2014 GER KiKi 7,2 3./I
3 2,2 x 2

7 Wenzel Hannes 2013 GER KiKi 7,2 3./I
2,2 2,2 2,4 2,6

11 Henning Erik 2013 GER Die blauen Windhunde 7,2 2./IV
2,4 2,2 2,4 2,4

12 Heinbach Noah 2013 GER Die blauen Wölfe 7 2./II
2,2 2,2 2,2 2,6

13 Erb Florian 2013 GER Die blauen Wölfe 7 3./II
2,2 2,4 2,2 2,4

13 Larsen Mattis 2014 GER Wallauer Füchse 7 1./V
2,2 2,4 2,2 2,4

15 Krause Frieda 2013 GER Die blauen Wölfe 6,8 4./II
2,2 2,2 2,2 2,4

15 Blaurock Clara 2013 GER Die blauen Wölfe 6,8 4./II
2,2 2,2 2,4 2,2

15 Klotzsche Jonathan 2013 GER Die blauen Wiesel 6,8 3./III
2 2 2,4 2,4

15 Herwig Jonas 2013 GER Wallauer Füchse 6,8 2./V
2,4 2,2 2,2 2
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Stabweitsprung, Team U10 - Fortsetzung
Kinderleichtathletik 17.09.2022 / 10:00
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Team Leistung

- V1 - - V2 - - V3 - - V4 -

15 Grögel Joshua 2014 GER Stadtallendorfer Löwen 6,8 2./VI
2,2 2 2,4 2,2

20 Nau Julian 2014 GER Die blauen Wölfe 6,6 6./II
2,2 2,2 2,2 2,2

20 Winkel Darja 2013 GER Die blauen Windhunde 6,6 3./IV
2,2 2,2 2,2 2,2

20 Schäfer Mila 2013 GER Die roten Raketen 6,6 2./VII
x 2,2 2,2 2,2

20 Schaake Noah 2013 GER KiKi 6,6 5./I
1,4 2,2 2,2 2,2

20 Rotter Annelie 2013 GER KiKi 6,6 5./I
2 2,2 2,2 2,2

20 Pfeiffer Lena 2014 GER KiKi 6,6 5./I
1,8 2,2 2,2 2,2

26 Seffer Ariane 2014 GER Die blauen Wölfe 6,6 7./II
2 2,2 x 2,4

26 Schick Johannes 2013 GER Die blauen Wiesel 6,6 4./III
2 2 2,2 2,4

28 Selomon Marie 2013 GER Die blauen Wiesel 6,4 5./III
2,2 2,2 x 2

28 Díaz Mahina 2013 GER Die blauen Windhunde 6,4 4./IV
1,4 2 2,2 2,2

30 Rosen Tobias 2013 GER Die blauen Windhunde 6,4 5./IV
1,8 2,4 2,2 x

31 Baralis Romilda 2013 GER Die blauen Windhunde 6,2 6./IV
2 2 2 2,2

31 Runkel Lina 2013 GER Wallauer Füchse 6,2 3./V
1,8 1,8 2,2 2,2

31 Maiwald Elias 2014 GER Stadtallendorfer Löwen 6,2 3./VI
2,2 2 2 1,8

31 Briel Fabienne 2013 GER Die roten Raketen 6,2 3./VII
1,8 2,4 2 1,8

31 Jüngst Greta 2013 GER KiKi 6,2 8./I
2 x 2,2 2

36 Bamberger Juna 2014 GER Die blauen Wölfe 6 8./II
2 1,8 2 2

36 Prosser Josefin 2013 GER Wallauer Füchse 6 4./V
2,2 1,8 1,6 2

36 Rudewig Clara 2013 GER Stadtallendorfer Löwen 6 4./VI
2 2 2 2

36 Paul Julia 2014 GER KiKi 6 9./I
1,8 2 2,2 x

36 Scheuer Lara 2013 GER KiKi 6 9./I
1,6 2 2 2

41 Oswald Theresa 2013 GER Die roten Raketen 5,8 4./VII
1,4 2 1,8 2

42 Eisele Louis Raphael 2014 GER Die blauen Wiesel 5,6 6./III
1,8 1,6 1,8 2

42 Eickholt Marlon 2013 GER Die blauen Wiesel 5,6 6./III
1,8 1,8 1,8 2

42 Neff Juna 2013 GER Die blauen Windhunde 5,6 7./IV
1,8 2 1,8 1,8

42 Kroll Emilia 2013 GER Stadtallendorfer Löwen 5,6 5./VI
2 1,6 x 2

42 Michel Ananda 2013 GER Die roten Raketen 5,6 5./VII
1,4 2 1,6 2

47 Bauer Simon 2014 GER Die blauen Wölfe 5,4 9./II
1,8 1,8 1,8 1,8
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Stabweitsprung, Team U10 - Fortsetzung
Kinderleichtathletik 17.09.2022 / 10:00
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Team Leistung

- V1 - - V2 - - V3 - - V4 -

47 3 Ellmer Josi 2013 GER Wallauer Füchse 5,4 5./V
1,8 1,8 1,8 1,6

49 Barth Emilia 2014 GER Die blauen Windhunde 5 8./IV
1,2 1,6 1,8 1,6

49 Leinweber Talia 2013 GER Die roten Raketen 5 6./VII
1,4 1,6 1,6 1,8

51 Hartwig Lucy Joline 2013 GER Wallauer Füchse 4,8 6./V
1,6 1,6 1,6 1,4

51 Büttner Magnus 2014 GER Stadtallendorfer Löwen 4,8 6./VI
1,6 1,6 1,6 1,2

51 Kühnel Lilli 2013 GER Die roten Raketen 4,8 7./VII
1,4 1,6 1,6 1,6

54 Köhler Anika 2014 GER Stadtallendorfer Löwen 4,6 7./VI
1,6 1,2 1,4 1,6

55 Blasberg Clara 2013 GER Wallauer Füchse 4,4 7./V
1,4 1,4 1,4 1,6

55 1 Ulmer Sophija 2014 GER Stadtallendorfer Löwen 4,4 8./VI
x 1,2 1,8 1,4
Babiloni Tenbieg Maël 2014 GER Die blauen Wölfe abg.

1,8 2 2
Borgards Dana 2013 GER Wallauer Füchse abg.

Felsing Jonah 2013 GER Die blauen Wiesel abg.

Rabokon Demian 2014 GER KiKi abg.

Wilhelm Nele 2014 GER Die blauen Wiesel abg.

Drehwurf, Team U10
Kinderleichtathletik 17.09.2022 / 10:00
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Team Leistung

- V1 - - V2 - - V3 - - V4 -

1 Asmus Julius 2013 GER KiKi 60 1./I
17 15 23 20

2 Veitengruber Elias 2013 GER Die blauen Windhunde 59 1./IV
17 21 19 19

3 Schaake Noah 2013 GER KiKi 58 2./I
19 19 17 20

4 Pacho Samuel 2014 GER Die blauen Wiesel 53 1./III
17 18 15 18

4 Ried Neo 2014 GER KiKi 53 3./I
18 16 19 15

6 Sow Abraham 2013 GER Die blauen Wölfe 52 1./II
16 18 14 18

7 Heinbach Noah 2013 GER Die blauen Wölfe 50 2./II
16 17 17 14

8 Klotzsche Jonathan 2013 GER Die blauen Wiesel 48 2./III
14 13 17 17

8 Schick Johannes 2013 GER Die blauen Wiesel 48 2./III
13 7 16 19

10 Krüger Imani 2013 GER Die blauen Wiesel 47 4./III
16 13 18 13

11 Blasberg Clara 2013 GER Wallauer Füchse 44 1./V
14 14 16 13

12 Erb Florian 2013 GER Die blauen Wölfe 43 3./II
14 14 15 10
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Drehwurf, Team U10 - Fortsetzung
Kinderleichtathletik 17.09.2022 / 10:00
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Team Leistung

- V1 - - V2 - - V3 - - V4 -

12 Larsen Mattis 2014 GER Wallauer Füchse 43 2./V
12 17 14 11

14 Blaurock Clara 2013 GER Die blauen Wölfe 41 4./II
13 12 16 12

14 Runkel Lina 2013 GER Wallauer Füchse 41 3./V
13 15 12 13

14 Prosser Josefin 2013 GER Wallauer Füchse 41 3./V
13 14 12 14

14 Martens Louis 2013 GER Stadtallendorfer Löwen 41 1./VI
12 15 11 14

18 Krause Frieda 2013 GER Die blauen Wölfe 40 5./II
12 14 13 13

18 Henning Erik 2013 GER Die blauen Windhunde 40 2./IV
12 14 12 14

20 Rotter Annelie 2013 GER KiKi 39 4./I
11 13 15 11

21 Nau Julian 2014 GER Die blauen Wölfe 38 6./II
12 12 13 13

21 Schäfer Mila 2013 GER Die roten Raketen 38 1./VII
14 12 6 12

21 Paul Julia 2014 GER KiKi 38 5./I
13 8 13 12

21 Scheuer Lara 2013 GER KiKi 38 5./I
13 11 12 13

25 Kappen Ava 2013 GER KiKi 37 7./I
12 12 1 13

25 3 Ellmer Josi 2013 GER Wallauer Füchse 37 5./V
9 14 12 11

27 Baralis Romilda 2013 GER Die blauen Windhunde 36 3./IV
13 13 10 10

27 Jüngst Greta 2013 GER KiKi 36 8./I
13 10 12 11

29 Winkel Darja 2013 GER Die blauen Windhunde 35 4./IV
9 12 11 12

29 Büttner Magnus 2014 GER Stadtallendorfer Löwen 35 2./VI
12 12 11 8

31 Bamberger Juna 2014 GER Die blauen Wölfe 34 7./II
10 12 12 10

31 Selomon Marie 2013 GER Die blauen Wiesel 34 5./III
7 11 10 13

31 Rudewig Clara 2013 GER Stadtallendorfer Löwen 34 3./VI
12 12 10 10

31 Briel Fabienne 2013 GER Die roten Raketen 34 2./VII
12 3 10 12

31 Pfeiffer Lena 2014 GER KiKi 34 9./I
9 11 13 10

36 Eickholt Marlon 2013 GER Die blauen Wiesel 33 6./III
11 10 10 12

36 Díaz Mahina 2013 GER Die blauen Windhunde 33 5./IV
12 8 8 13

38 Seffer Ariane 2014 GER Die blauen Wölfe 32 8./II
8 10 10 12

38 Eisele Louis Raphael 2014 GER Die blauen Wiesel 32 7./III
12 9 11 5

38 Herwig Jonas 2013 GER Wallauer Füchse 32 6./V
10 10 10 12

38 Grögel Joshua 2014 GER Stadtallendorfer Löwen 32 4./VI
10 10 12 x
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Drehwurf, Team U10 - Fortsetzung
Kinderleichtathletik 17.09.2022 / 10:00
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Team Leistung

- V1 - - V2 - - V3 - - V4 -

42 Barth Emilia 2014 GER Die blauen Windhunde 31 6./IV
9 10 10 11

43 Oswald Theresa 2013 GER Die roten Raketen 30 3./VII
9 8 12 9

44 Köhler Anika 2014 GER Stadtallendorfer Löwen 28 5./VI
8 9 10 9

44 Maiwald Elias 2014 GER Stadtallendorfer Löwen 28 5./VI
8 9 5 11

44 Kroll Emilia 2013 GER Stadtallendorfer Löwen 28 5./VI
10 9 8 9

44 Wege Lennard 2013 GER Die roten Raketen 28 4./VII
10 13 x 5

44 Kühnel Lilli 2013 GER Die roten Raketen 28 4./VII
9 9 10 8

49 Hartwig Lucy Joline 2013 GER Wallauer Füchse 27 7./V
10 7 8 9

49 Michel Ananda 2013 GER Die roten Raketen 27 6./VII
10 8 5 9

51 Neff Juna 2013 GER Die blauen Windhunde 25 7./IV
13 10 2 x

52 Bauer Simon 2014 GER Die blauen Wölfe 24 9./II
6 8 10 6

52 Leinweber Talia 2013 GER Die roten Raketen 24 7./VII
5 8 6 10

52 Wenzel Hannes 2013 GER KiKi 24 10./I
8 10 6 5

55 Rosen Tobias 2013 GER Die blauen Windhunde 22 8./IV
3 13 2 6

56 1 Ulmer Sophija 2014 GER Stadtallendorfer Löwen 20 8./VI
5 x 7 8
Babiloni Tenbieg Maël 2014 GER Die blauen Wölfe abg.

Borgards Dana 2013 GER Wallauer Füchse abg.

Felsing Jonah 2013 GER Die blauen Wiesel abg.

Rabokon Demian 2014 GER KiKi abg.

Wilhelm Nele 2014 GER Die blauen Wiesel abg.

30m Sprint, Team U8 17.09.2022 / 10:00
Kinderleichtathletik
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Team Leistung

- V1 - - V2 -

1 Rockensüß Ben 2015 GER Stadtallendorfer Bären 11,36 1./III
5,34 6,02

2 Pacho Leila 2015 GER Die blauen Löwen 11,61 1./VII
5,74 5,87

3 Hüber Pauline 2016 GER Füchse Wallau Marburg 11,98 2./III
5,39 6,59

4 Hetzel Lia 2015 GER Stadtallendorfer Bären 12,06 3./III
5,84 6,22

5 Kroll Mara 2016 GER Stadtallendorfer Bären 12,30 1./II
6,18 6,12

6 Tondorf Felix 2015 GER Die blauen Löwen 12,36 1./V
6,28 6,08
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30m Sprint, Team U8 - Fortsetzung 17.09.2022 / 10:00
Kinderleichtathletik
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Team Leistung

- V1 - - V2 -

7 Peters Angelina 2015 GER Stadtallendorfer Bären 12,48 2./II
6,28 6,20

8 Hindemith Jost Rickert 2015 GER Die blauen Löwen 12,59 3./II
6,25 6,34

9 Stahlschmidt David 2016 GER Füchse Wallau Marburg 12,65 2./VII
6,34 6,31

10 Zaurski Hanna 2016 GER Stadtallendorfer Bären 12,83 2./V
6,28 6,55

11 Krug Emil 2016 GER Füchse Wallau Marburg 12,84 1./VI
6,37 6,47

12 Walz Theodor 2015 GER Die blauen Löwen 12,88 3./VII
6,20 6,68

13 Dörr Mino 2015 GER Füchse Wallau Marburg 13,15 1./I
6,53 6,62

14 Rockensüß Tim 2016 GER Stadtallendorfer Bären 13,36 1./IV
6,74 6,62

15 Renn Johannes 2015 GER Die blauen Löwen 13,37 2./IV
6,63 6,74

16 Ochs Anton 2015 GER Die blauen Löwen 13,39 2./VI
6,47 6,92

17 Ünal Almira 2015 GER Stadtallendorfer Bären 13,41 2./I
6,62 6,79

18 Heck Loris 2016 GER Die blauen Löwen 13,66 3./VI
6,91 6,75

19 Heck Luisa 2016 GER Die blauen Löwen 13,77 3./V
6,87 6,90

20 Büttner Julian 2016 GER Stadtallendorfer Bären 13,96 4./VI
7,00 6,96

21 2 Ekgardt Skyla 2016 GER Stadtallendorfer Bären 14,03 3./I
6,53 7,50

22 Reh Paulina 2016 GER Füchse Wallau Marburg 14,23 3./IV
6,98 7,25

23 Wollmann Trudi 2015 GER Die blauen Löwen 14,46 4./I
7,53 6,93

24 Wagner Frieda 2016 GER Füchse Wallau Marburg 14,82 4./V
7,52 7,30

25 Selomon Gabriela 2016 GER Die blauen Löwen 14,85 4./IV
7,41 7,44

26 Martens Lion 2016 GER Stadtallendorfer Bären 14,86 4./VII
7,34 7,52

27 Bestvater Lara 2016 GER Füchse Wallau Marburg 15,57 4./II
7,82 7,75

Niehaus Anni 2015 GER Die blauen Löwen abg. -/III

Hindernissprint-Staffel, Team U8 17.09.2022 / 10:00
Kinderleichtathletik
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Team Leistung

1 Stadtallendorfer Bären GER TSV Eintracht Stadtallendorf 70 1./III
2 Die blauen Löwen GER VfL 1860 Marburg 69 1./I
3 Füchse Wallau Marburg GER FV 1913 Wallau 68 1./II
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Hoch-Weitsprung, Team U8
Kinderleichtathletik 17.09.2022 / 10:00
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Team Leistung

0,45 0,55 0,65 0,70 0,75 0,80 0,85 0,90 0,95 1,00 1,05 1,10 1,15

1,20

1 Rockensüß Ben 2015 GER Stadtallendorfer Bären 8 (0,90) 1./II
O O O O O O O XO XX

2 Pacho Leila 2015 GER Die blauen Löwen 7 (0,85) 1./I
O O O XO O XO XO XX

2 Tondorf Felix 2015 GER Die blauen Löwen 7 (0,85) 1./I
O O O O O O O XX

2 Hindemith Jost Rickert 2015 GER Die blauen Löwen 7 (0,85) 1./I
O XO O XO O O O XX

5 Kroll Mara 2016 GER Stadtallendorfer Bären 6 (0,80) 2./II
O O O O O O XX

5 Peters Angelina 2015 GER Stadtallendorfer Bären 6 (0,80) 2./II
O O O O O O XX

7 Renn Johannes 2015 GER Die blauen Löwen 5 (0,75) 4./I
O O O O O XX

7 Wollmann Trudi 2015 GER Die blauen Löwen 5 (0,75) 4./I
O O O O O XX

7 Walz Theodor 2015 GER Die blauen Löwen 5 (0,75) 4./I
O O O XO O XX

7 Bestvater Lara 2016 GER Füchse Wallau Marburg 5 (0,75) 1./III
O O XO XO XO XX

11 Ochs Anton 2015 GER Die blauen Löwen 4 (0,70) 7./I
O O XO O XX

11 Krug Emil 2016 GER Füchse Wallau Marburg 4 (0,70) 2./III
O O O XO XX

11 Ünal Almira 2015 GER Stadtallendorfer Bären 4 (0,70) 4./II
O O O XO XX

14 Selomon Gabriela 2016 GER Die blauen Löwen 3 (0,65) 8./I
O O O XX

14 Dörr Mino 2015 GER Füchse Wallau Marburg 3 (0,65) 3./III
O O XO XX

14 Stahlschmidt David 2016 GER Füchse Wallau Marburg 3 (0,65) 3./III
O XO O XX

14 Zaurski Hanna 2016 GER Stadtallendorfer Bären 3 (0,65) 5./II
O O XO XX

18 Heck Loris 2016 GER Die blauen Löwen 2 (0,55) 9./I
O O XX

18 Heck Luisa 2016 GER Die blauen Löwen 2 (0,55) 9./I
O O XX

18 Wagner Frieda 2016 GER Füchse Wallau Marburg 2 (0,55) 5./III
O XO XX XX

18 Reh Paulina 2016 GER Füchse Wallau Marburg 2 (0,55) 5./III
O XO XX

18 Hetzel Lia 2015 GER Stadtallendorfer Bären 2 (0,55) 6./II
O XO XX

18 Büttner Julian 2016 GER Stadtallendorfer Bären 2 (0,55) 6./II
O O XX

18 Rockensüß Tim 2016 GER Stadtallendorfer Bären 2 (0,55) 6./II
XO XO XX

25 Hüber Pauline 2016 GER Füchse Wallau Marburg 1 (0,45) 7./III
O XX

25 Martens Lion 2016 GER Stadtallendorfer Bären 1 (0,45) 9./II
O XX

2 Ekgardt Skyla 2016 GER Stadtallendorfer Bären ogV ./II
XX

Niehaus Anni 2015 GER Die blauen Löwen abg.
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Schlagwurf, Team U8
Kinderleichtathletik 17.09.2022 / 10:00
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Team Leistung

- V1 - - V2 - - V3 - - V4 -

1 Stahlschmidt David 2016 GER Füchse Wallau Marburg 53 1./III
14 19 18 16

2 Tondorf Felix 2015 GER Die blauen Löwen 50 1./I
15 17 18 13

3 Rockensüß Ben 2015 GER Stadtallendorfer Bären 44 1./II
14 13 14 16

4 Rockensüß Tim 2016 GER Stadtallendorfer Bären 42 2./II
10 11 17 14

5 Walz Theodor 2015 GER Die blauen Löwen 40 2./I
11 14 13 13

6 Hindemith Jost Rickert 2015 GER Die blauen Löwen 36 3./I
13 10 12 11

6 Dörr Mino 2015 GER Füchse Wallau Marburg 36 2./III
10 14 10 12

6 Ünal Almira 2015 GER Stadtallendorfer Bären 36 3./II
11 11 14 9

9 Pacho Leila 2015 GER Die blauen Löwen 35 4./I
8 12 12 11

9 Renn Johannes 2015 GER Die blauen Löwen 35 4./I
9 12 14 x

9 Krug Emil 2016 GER Füchse Wallau Marburg 35 3./III
11 12 12 11

12 Heck Loris 2016 GER Die blauen Löwen 32 6./I
10 10 10 12

13 Ochs Anton 2015 GER Die blauen Löwen 30 7./I
10 10 10 8

14 Wollmann Trudi 2015 GER Die blauen Löwen 29 8./I
9 9 10 10

15 Reh Paulina 2016 GER Füchse Wallau Marburg 27 4./III
9 9 9 8

16 Selomon Gabriela 2016 GER Die blauen Löwen 25 9./I
8 9 8 3

16 Hüber Pauline 2016 GER Füchse Wallau Marburg 25 5./III
5 7 9 9

16 Hetzel Lia 2015 GER Stadtallendorfer Bären 25 4./II
5 9 7 9

16 Martens Lion 2016 GER Stadtallendorfer Bären 25 4./II
6 10 7 8

20 Peters Angelina 2015 GER Stadtallendorfer Bären 24 6./II
8 8 6 8

21 Kroll Mara 2016 GER Stadtallendorfer Bären 23 7./II
5 7 8 8

22 Wagner Frieda 2016 GER Füchse Wallau Marburg 17 6./III
6 5 6 4

22 Büttner Julian 2016 GER Stadtallendorfer Bären 17 8./II
5 6 6 4

22 Zaurski Hanna 2016 GER Stadtallendorfer Bären 17 8./II
5 6 2 6

22 2 Ekgardt Skyla 2016 GER Stadtallendorfer Bären 17 8./II
6 5 6 5

26 Heck Luisa 2016 GER Die blauen Löwen 14 10./I
3 5 6 3

26 Bestvater Lara 2016 GER Füchse Wallau Marburg 14 7./III
6 3 5 3
Niehaus Anni 2015 GER Die blauen Löwen abg.


